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NUMERO DE INSCRICAO

Lista de Indeferidos

CPF

OBSERVACAO

5165
5177
5186
5193
5204
5217
5233
5247
5248
5264
5266

836.463.293-00
138.794.803-20
740.904.613-91
755.691.913-72
652.623.953-68
079.200.243-15
204.360.253-53
275.036.903-72
824.141.063-87
459.789.993-68
554.437.613-15

NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5
NAO ATENDE AO ITEM 2.5



